To: Town Clerk

174 Main Street
Deep River CT 06417
Notice of Meeting
SPECIAL REGULAR X HEARING OTHER
Date; FEB, 6, 2023 Time: 7:00 P.M. Location: 174 Main Streat

Deep River, CT 06417

AGENDA: 1)
2)
3)
4
5)
6)
7)
8)

9

Jim Lyons, Consultant
Minutes of the January 9, 2023 Meeting.
Financial Statement/Payment of Bills
Chief's Report
Deputy’s Report

Fire Marshal Report

Engineer Report

Chairman’s Report

Ol1d Business

10) Any Other Business Proper to Come Before this Commission

Respectfully Submitted,

Flizabeth Fitzsimmons

Clerk
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